
19 Mirato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gerundo Giuliano (02/050) 4 11 4 11 1 0 4 7 2 6 4 9

Pistonami Luca (02/053) 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 0 4 9

Sensi Bruno (02/052) 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 5 2 5 4 12

Marci Daniele  (02/098) 2 6 2 6 2 3 2 6 4 8 2 3

Maiolo Massimiliano (02/051) 4 7 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 12 2 1

Capozza Giuseppe (02/099) 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 0 2 4 0 0

Giuliani Piozzi Giuseppe (02/100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gerundo Giuliano 02/050 19 44 2,32

Pistonami Luca 02/053 22 38 1,73

Sensi Bruno 02/052 16 36 2,25

Marci Daniele 02/098 14 32 2,29

Maiolo Massimiliano 02/051 16 24 1,50

Capozza Giuseppe 02/099 9 11 1,22

Giuliani Piozzi Giuseppe 02/100 0 0 0,00

Magic Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 4 11 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 8

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 4 3 4 7 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 10

Albano Roberto (02/064) 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 0 0

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 3 6

Trapani Ciro (02/102) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0

Vettori Matteo (02/096) 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 0

Santori Sara (02/107) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 1

Tanturli Vincenzo (02/103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Alexa (02/109) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 22 38 1,73

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 18 29 1,61

Albano Roberto 02/064 16 19 1,19

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 9 12 1,33

Trapani Ciro 02/102 8 9 1,12

Vettori Matteo 02/096 9 8 0,89

Santori Sara 02/107 8 7 0,88

Tanturli Vincenzo 02/103 0 0 0,00

Marini Alexa 02/109 6 0 0,00

Amici Di Amici F.D.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ranocchiari Fabio (02/086) 2 4 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 7

Carosi Francesco (02/083) 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 8 2 4

Fasanari Fabio (02/085) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 0 3 4 2 1

Federico  Giordano (02/108) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 1 3 2 0

Cutigni Federico (02/087) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8

Pranzetti Lorenzo (02/084) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3

Zena Stefano (02/088) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ranocchiari Fabio 02/086 22 44 2,00

Carosi Francesco 02/083 22 35 1,59

Fasanari Fabio 02/085 17 14 0,82

Federico  Giordano 02/108 11 12 1,09

Cutigni Federico 02/087 12 12 1,00

Pranzetti Lorenzo 02/084 8 6 0,75

Zena Stefano 02/088 4 1 0,25

Sandglass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Stefano Emanuele (02/059) 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 6

Schintu Rossella (02/057) 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6

De Angelis Paola (02/055) 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 0

Palmese Gianpaolo (02/056) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2

Pacossi Eleonora (02/058) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Ceccariglia Massimo (02/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Stefano Emanuele 02/059 24 58 2,42

Schintu Rossella 02/057 24 30 1,25

De Angelis Paola 02/055 18 22 1,22

Palmese Gianpaolo 02/056 16 18 1,12

Pacossi Eleonora 02/058 12 15 1,25

Ceccariglia Massimo 02/054 2 2 1,00


